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Bus 25 Bloxwich - Kingstanding via Pelsall Go to website

Direction
Kingstanding Circle Westside — Drake Rd

80 stops

Open route schedule

Kingstanding Circle Westside

Shady Lane

Penge Grove

Riven Rise

Gainsborough Crescent

Chantrey Crescent

Clausen Close

Meadow View School

Stanfield Rd

Horsley Rd

Raeburn Rd

Community Centre

Beacon Rd

Morland Rd

Pheasey Church

Old Hall Lane

Beacon Heights

Bella Pais Close

Beacon Hill Farm

Barr Beacon Crossroads

Beacon Hill

Route schedule
Kingstanding Circle Westside — Drake Rd

Monday 09:30-15:10

Tuesday 09:30-15:10

Wednesday 09:30-15:10

Thursday 09:30-15:10

Friday 09:30-15:10

Saturday 09:30-15:10

Sunday 09:30-15:10

Route info

Direction: Kingstanding Circle Westside

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-25-657408466-1925695822
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-25-657408466-1925695822
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Bronstone Stables

Little Hardwick Rd

Valley Nurseries

Knights Hill

St Francis College

Hallcroft Way

Rookery Lane

The Avion

Aldridge Shopping Centre

Middlemore Lane

Burnfields Close

Wharf Approach

Barns Lane

New Street

Four Crosses Rd

Defford Avenue

Spring Lane

Church Way

Spring Lane

Field Lane

Mill Rd

Millfield Avenue

Shelfield

Daisy Bank Close

Old Vicarage Close

Pelsall Cenotaph

Smithy Drive

St Andrew's Ave

Gilpin Crescent



Pelsall Common

Old Town Lane

School Lane

Paradise Grove

Foundry Lane

Hillwood

Commonside

Allens Lane

Goscote Hospital

Hildicks Bridge

Goscote Close

Goscote Lodge Crescent

Shakespeare Crescent

Chestnut Road

Harden Grove

Health Centre

Chantry Ave

Guild Ave

Blakenall Lane

Woodall St

Pinfold

Bloxwich Hospital

Elmore Row

Victoria Ave

Westhall Gate

Lydford Road

Stafford Rd

Lydford Road



Westhall Gate

Drake Rd



Direction
Drake Rd — Kingstanding Circle Westside

73 stops

Open route schedule

Drake Rd

Victoria Ave

Elmore Row

Bloxwich Hospital

Pinfold

Woodall St

Blakenall Lane

Guild Ave

Chantry Ave

Health Centre

Harden Grove

Shakespeare Crescent

Coalpool Lane

Goscote Lodge Crescent

Goscote Close

Hildicks Bridge

Goscote Hospital

Slacky Lane

Allens Lane

Hillside Crescent

Foundry Lane

Paradise Grove

Shortlands Lane

School Lane

Old Town Lane

Route schedule
Drake Rd — Kingstanding Circle Westside

Monday 09:45-15:45

Tuesday 09:45-15:45

Wednesday 09:45-15:45

Thursday 09:45-15:45

Friday 09:45-15:45

Saturday 09:45-15:45

Sunday 09:45-15:45

Route info

Direction: Drake Rd

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-25-657408466-1925695822


Gilpin Crescent

Ryders Hayes

St Andrew's Ave

Smithy Drive

Pelsall Cenotaph

Old Vicarage Close

Daisy Bank Close

Shelfield

Millfield Avenue

Mill Rd

Church Way

Harrison Rd

Defford Avenue

Four Crosses Rd

New Street

Barns Lane

Wharf Approach

Burnfields Close

Middlemore Lane

Aldridge Shopping Centre

The Avion

Rookery Lane

Hallcroft Way

St Francis College

Knights Hill

Valley Nurseries

Little Hardwick Rd

Bronstone Stables



Foley Arms

Barr Beacon Crossroads

Beacon Hill Farm

Beacon Heights

Old Hall Lane

Pheasey Church

Morland Rd

Beacon Rd

Community Centre

Raeburn Rd

Horsley Rd

Stanfield Rd

Meadow View School

Clausen Close

Chantrey Crescent

Gainsborough Crescent

Riven Rise

Penge Grove

Shady Lane

Kingstanding Circle Westside

25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Walsall

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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